



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 718 OF 2019

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 26789 OF 2018

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Through Its Asst.Applicant
Manager, Legal Mr. Ratan Wasekar

V/S

Mr. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinRespondent
Ansari

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 719 OF 2019

In

FIRST APPEAL LODGING NO . 26789 OF 2018

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd., Through Its Asst.Applicant
Manager, Legal Mr. Ratan Wasekar

V/S

Mr. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinRespondent
Ansari

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2199 OF 2019

In

FIRST APPEAL LODGING NO . 26789 OF 2018

Shri. Mufiz @ Mafizuddin Alam SalauddinApplicant
Ansari

V/S

Medley Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Thr. Its Director,Respondent

None For Applicant



2026:BHC-AS:15869

Rina Kundu for respondent

CORAM : VIRENDRASINGH GYANSINGH BISHT, J

DATE : 14th January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 11/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)